Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4

PPP????7

???7?7?7?7
Dimensioni esterne 550x384x1564 mm
Dimensioni griglie 470x275 mm
Dimensioni imballo 626x537x1870 mm

Dimensioni interne 470x290x950 mm



DPPVVVIVPVIV? PP??7?7?7

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita griglie
Classe energetica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

PPV P?P?????7?7?7?7

In dotazione

PP0???77?7??7?7?77

171 Lt
40 Nr

B

50 ??
R600A
53 kg

68 kg
0,09 ???

PPP?????7?7?7

+2 +8 °C
230V

4 griglie 470 x 275 mm
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